
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0952 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:8/2/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/21/2018 8/28/2018

Title: Amendment No. 1 to American Bank Center Service Agreement

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the Service Agreement for Management of the American
Bank Center with SMG for additional expenditures in the amount of $250,000, with a restated total
estimated contract value of $16,807,717.15.

Sponsors: City Manager's Office

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council8/28/2018 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council8/21/2018 1

Amendment No. 1 to American Bank Center Service Agreement

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the Service Agreement for Management of the American
Bank Center with SMG for additional expenditures in the amount of $250,000, with a restated total
estimated contract value of $16,807,717.15.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

